
DFR - Dairy Free on Request
GF - Gluten Free 

GFR -  Gluten Free on Request
V - Vegetarian

VGR - Vegetarian on Request
- Vegan on Request

Please advise staff of any allergies or dietary requirements 

BREAKFAST MENU

MAIN

Vanilla bean yogurt topped with toasted
muesli and mixed berries

14.00Dockside Parfait (dfr,    )

Eggs on Toast (gfr, v) 13.50
Your choice of 2 poached, scrambled or fried
eggs served on thick cut toast

20.00Chilli Egg Scramble (gfr, v)
Chilli scrambled eggs with a dukkah crumb,
chilli flakes and tomato medley served on
thick cut toast

22.00Eggs Benedict Croissant (gfr)
Two poached eggs on a croissant with wilted
spinach, hollandaise sauce and your choice
of: 

Ham 
Bacon
Salmon +$6.00

19.00Whipped Riverbed (gfr)

Add feta +$2.00

28.00All Seasons Big Breakfast (gfr)
Your choice of 2 poached, scrambled or fried
eggs, bacon, homemade baked beans,
mushroom, grilled tomato, mississippi
sausages and a hashbrown served on thick
cut toast

17.00Belgian Waffles
Warm Belgian waffles, topped with mixed
berries, vanilla bean ice cream and maple
syrup, dusted with icing sugar

Crispy bacon, fried egg, house made relish in
a toasted milk bun 

15.00Bacon & Egg Roll

Add hash brown +$4.50

Thick cut raisin toast served with your
choice of cinnamon butter or plain butter

11.00Raisin Toast (2pc)

Thick cut toast served with your choice of honey,
strawberry jam, peanut butter or vegemite

10.00Toast with Preserves (2pc)(gfr, v)

12.50Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant 
Add hash brown +$4.50

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Upgrades
3.00egg (x1)
3.00Spinach
2.50Hollandaise

5.00Grilled Cherry Tomatoes

4.50Sauteed Mushrooms
5.00Half Avocado
6.00Salmon

Bacon (x2) 6.00

4.50Hashbrown

5.00Cafe sausage

3.50Baked Beans

SWEET

6.50House Made Scone
House made scone served with jam and
cream

7.00House Made Muffin
Please see our staff for the flavour of the day

Vanilla ice cream & espresso
8.00Affogato

7.00Ice Cream
3 scoops of ice cream, choose a flavour below

Rainbow
Vanilla

Vanilla ice cream & espresso served with
your choice of Baileys, Cointreau,
Frangelico, Kahlua

16.00Liqueur Affogato

3.50Biscuits
Florentine (GF)
Smartie cookie (GFR)
Yoyo

PLEASE SEE OUR CAKE FRIDGE FOR OUR VARIETY
OF CAKES & SLICES

Vegan yogurt +$3.00

8.30 am - 11.40 am

Warm Zucchini Frittata served with tomato bush
relish on the side

17.00Farm Fresh Frittata (gfr, df, v)

19.00Murray Burrito 
Gourmet sausage, scrambled eggs, fresh salsa
and cheese wrapped tightly in a burrito and
lightly toasted served with a hashbrown

Add avocado + $5.00

25.00Dockside Savory Sensation
Oven baked meatballs in tomato sugo, 2
poached eggs and crumbled feta served with
thick cut toast

A zesty whipped ricotta, smoked salmon, red
onion, asparagus, poached egg and dill,
served on thick cut toast

Fluffy banana bread lightly toasted and
served with butter. One piece 

8.00Banana Bread



TO SHARE SMALL BITES

LUNCH MENU

Lightly toasted bread with housemade
dukkha, balsamic and olive oil dip.

14.50Bread & Dukkha (gfr, v)

Gooey crumbed Camembert served with a
side of cranberry preserves

18.00Crumbed Camembert

7.00Garlic Bread (2pc)(gfr, v)

Add cheese +$2.00
Garlic Bread (4pc)(gfr, v) 12.00

12.00Bowl of Chips (gf)
Served with a side of house made aioli

Cured meats, 2 cheeses, marinated veggies
served with cashews and bread 

40.00Antipasto Platter (gfr)

Add olives +$3.00

Served with sour cream and sweet chilli
sauce

12.50Wedges

Add cheese +$2.00

MAINS

DFR - Dairy Free on Request        GF - Gluten Free 
DF - Dairy free      GFR -  Gluten Free on Request   
V - Vegetarian    VGR - Vegetarian on Request         

         - Vegan on Request
Please advise staff of any allergies or dietary requirements 

Grilled
House made Beer Battered

Beef and mushroom in a rich creamy sauce
in a pie served with a garden salad

22.00The Stroganoff 

Chicken and vegetable pie served with a
garden salad

22.00Swimming Chook

Add Chips +$3.50
Add 1 Pc of Garlic bread +$3.50

Add Chips +$3.50
Add 1 Pc of Garlic bread +$3.50

Add $2 for aioli, gravy, sweet chilli aioli, vegan
aioli

Chicken breast schnitzel, crispy bacon,
lettuce, tomato, nestled in a toasted brioche
bun, served with crispy fries

22.00Chicken BLT Burger

28.00Marina Barramundi 
Your choice of barramundi served with
Greek salad, chips and tartare sauce

25.00Chicken Schnitzel
Golden fried chicken schnitzel served with
garden salad, chips and gravy

Parmi topping +$3.00

Tender pieces of brisket in a homemade BBQ
sauce with lettuce, pickled slaw and aioli
served with crispy fries

24.00The Bridge 

11.45 am - 2 pm

24.00Carbonara (v)
Pappardelle pasta tossed with bacon,
mushrooms and spring onion in a creamy
garlic sauce

Add Chicken $4.00
Add Avocado $3.00
Add Spinach $3.00

Potato gnocchi, spinach, cherry tomatoes
with pulled lamb shank tossed through a
warm hearty ragu topped with pine nuts

26.00Lamb Shank Gnocchi (df)

Homemade sausage roll served with a
spoonful of relish and a garden salad
(contains beef and pork)

16.00Rolling on the River 

Grilled pumpkin and halloumi resting on a
bed of gourmet lettuce mix, tomatoes,
cucumber, pumpkin seeds, red onion tossed
in a house-made aioli with a drizzle of
balsamic glaze

22.00Pumpkin Patch Salad (v, gf, dfr)

Roasted pork belly bites resting on a bed of
spinach and lettuce mix, sliced pear pieces
and candied walnuts tossed through a house
made honey mustard dressing

22.00Three Little Pigs (gf, df)

Grilled Salmon resting on a quinoa, baby
spinach bean mix and roasted pumpkin all
tossed together with a balsamic dressing
served with a lemon wedge

24.00Omega Boost (vgr)

PLEASE SEE BACK PAGE FOR DESSERT OPTIONS 

 - Ham, cheese and tomato
 - Ham, cheese and tomato chutney
- Salami, cheese and sundried tomatoes
- Grilled Zucchini, sundried tomatoes,  
eggplant, rocket, pesto and ailoi
- Chicken, cheese, avocado and aioli

12.00Toasted Sandwiches (gfr)

Add avocado +$1.50
Add bacon +$2.00
Add chips +$3.00

14.00Bruschetta (2pc)(gfr, v)

With tomato, red onion, fresh herbs,
drizzled with balsamic glaze

Add feta +$2.00

18.00Bruschetta (4pc)(gfr, v)

Weekly Specials served with your choice of
plain toast or garlic bread (+$2.50)

10.00Soup of the Day

13.00

13.50

Add Halloumi $5.00
No Salmon -$5.00



BEVERAGE MENU

COFFEE & TEA BAR

5.00Chamomile tea
Earl grey tea
English Breakfast tea
Green tea
Peppermint tea

Short Black
Piccolo
Macchiato

5.00Espresso

Puppachino
2.50Babychino

6.00
Mug

5.00
Cup

Latte
Mocha
Long Black
Spice Chai
Vanilla Chai

Cappuccino
Flat White
Hot Chocolate

ICED DRINKS

6.00Iced Latte
Iced Long Black 5.50

With cream and ice cream
Iced Coffee 7.50

With cream and ice cream
Iced chocolate 7.50

With cream and ice cream
Iced mocha 7.50

7.50Iced Spiced Chai
With cream and ice cream

7.50Iced Vanilla Chai
With cream and ice cream

MILKSHAKES
lrgmed
8.506.50Banana

Caramel
Cherry Ripe
Chocolate
Coffee

Vanilla
Strawberry

MILK ALTERNATIVES
Almond Milk
Lactose Free
Oat Milk
Soy Milk

0.50

Vanilla
Caramel
Hazelnut

SYRUPS

SUPER SHAKES
9.00Cookies & Cream

Ferraro
Mint Slice Heaven
Malteser Mayhem

All served with cream

Add $0.50 for takeaway beverages

SMOOTHIES
10.50Mango Sunrise (df)

Mixed Berry delight (dfr)

Mango, mango sorbet, orange juice,
passionfruit, pineapple

Banana, ice cream, milk, mixed berries, oats,
yogurt

SPIDER
Your choice of soft drink with vanilla ice
cream

7.50

COLD DRINKS
bottleglass

5.505.004.00
can

Coke

Sprite

Coke No Sugar 5.505.004.00
Coke Vanilla 5.50--
Fanta --4.00
Ginger Beer -5.00-
Lemon Lime & Bitters

+$0.50 House made
-5.00-

-5.004.00
Sprite Lemon --4.00
Raspberry Fanta 5.50--

Soda Water -5.00-

Mojo Orange Juice
Mojo Tropical Juice
Pop Top 4.00

5.00
5.00

White Hot Chocolate



BEVERAGE MENU

WINE

Lively, persistent bubbles, attractive green pear plus
tropical fruit aromas and flavours

Prosecco

Fresh and lively with green colour, citrus and tropical
aromas; captivating, crisp and refreshing

Two Thirds Semillion Sauvignon Blanc

Aromatic notes of citrus blossom and gooseberry; the
palate is long, crisp and refreshing with lime zest and
tropical fruits

Sauvignon Blanc

Characters of lemon zest, green apple skin and fresh
nashi pear. A delicious crisp wine to enjoy chilled on a
hot day

Pinot Grigio

Floral aromas of rosehip and green apple; flavours of
ripe nashi pear with splendid length and flawless
balance. Finishes with a hint of sweetness

Pinot Gris

Tropical fruits and stone fruit complementing the soft,
spicy oak. A medium bodied palate with good balance of
fruit flavours and subtle oak

Chardonnay

Notes of ripe strawberry and hints of spicy, savoury
cherry. The palate has delicious, sweet, bright berry
flavours with soft, crunchy acidity

Sangiovese rose

Cherry red with plum and spice aromas, berry fruit
flavours with subtle French oak and a soft silky finish.
An excellent choice with our antipasto plater.

Pinot Noir

Flavours of sweet plum and spice with subtle savoury
French oak. A medium to full bodied wine with velvety
tannins, long and soft with a silky smooth finish.

Merlot

On the palate concentrated dark fruit flavours are
complimented by subtle oak characters of mocha and
spice. Excellent match with our Lamb Shank Gnocchi

Shiraz

Moscato
Light and sweet on the palate with juicy tropical fruit
flavours, this Moscato is bottled with a light spritz which
makes for a very refreshing style

Showing vivid red and purple colour with fresh lifted
cherry and spice, there is excellent balance of sweetness
and zest

Frizzante Maestri

RED

SWEET

Glass 
Bottle

10.00
30.00

All wines from local winery Trentham
Estate

WHITE
COCKTAILS

White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda, fresh
mint leaves 

mojito

Coffee, kahlua, vodka, sugar syrup
Espresso Martini

Chambord, pineapple juice, vodka
French martini

Angostura bitters, scotch, sugar syrup, soda
Old Fashioned
Orange juice and prosecco
Mimosa

Bloody Mary 
Lemon juice, Worcestershire sauce, vodka, tomato
juice, celery salt, cracked pepper

Tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice, lemon juice, sugar syrup
Margarita

MOCKTAILS
Fruity Fizzy
Apple juice, orange juice, pineapple juice,
soda, raspberry

10.00

Apple Mojito
Apple juice, lime juice, fresh mint leaves,
soda

Lemon juice, Whiskey, egg white, orange wedge
Whiskey Sour 18.00

SPIRITS
Aperol
Bacardi
Baileys
Bundaberg Rum
Canadian Club
Chambord
Cointreau
Frangelico
Gin

Jack Daniels
Jameson 
Jim Beam
Johnny Walker

Malibu
Midori
Vodka

Kahlua

12.00

BEER
Asahi
Carlton Draught
Carlton Dry

Corona Cascade Light

Great Northern

VB
Heineken

8.50

7.00

COCKTAIL JUGS
Moscato Sangria 
Lime, mint, moscato, soda water,
strawberries
Frizzante Sangria 
Cinnamon quill, frizzante maestri, ginger
beer, lemon, orange

34.00

Prosecco Spritz
Bacardi, pineapple juice, pineapple pieces,
prosecco, sugar syrup

Coopers Pale Ale

tequila


